

City of Tampa Bid Tabulation														
Contract: 25-C-00020 Sherwood Heights Pumpstation Force Main Relocation														
				Harris-McBurney Company		Carl Hankins, Inc		Sunrise Utility Construction, Inc.		Augustine Construction, Inc.		DB Civil Construction, LLC		
Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
0101	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$46,825.00	\$46,825.00	\$34,528.42	\$34,528.42	\$67,000.00	\$67,000.00	
0102	Contingency	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
103	Project Sign	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$843.70	\$843.70	\$750.00	\$750.00	
104	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	\$27,303.20	\$27,303.20	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,691.21	\$30,691.21	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	
0130	Select Sand Fill	CY	50	\$53.11	\$2,655.50	\$175.00	\$8,750.00	\$19.00	\$950.00	\$120.91	\$6,045.50	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	
0140	Additional Select Crushed Stone Fill Material	CY	10	\$199.26	\$1,992.60	\$160.00	\$1,600.00	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$267.64	\$2,676.40	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	
0170	Class D Concrete	CY	20	\$702.51	\$14,050.20	\$650.00	\$13,000.00	\$210.00	\$4,200.00	\$973.50	\$19,470.00	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	
0520-1	standard concrete curb or curb and gutter	LF	218	\$70.51	\$15,371.18	\$135.00	\$29,430.00	\$93.00	\$20,274.00	\$84.37	\$18,392.66	\$100.00	\$21,800.00	
700.08	8" PVC FM, C-900 DR-25, Green (Direct Bury)	LF	298	\$45.05	\$13,424.90	\$175.00	\$52,150.00	\$195.00	\$58,110.00	\$107.41	\$32,008.18	\$150.00	\$44,700.00	
1005.8	8" HDPE, AWWA C-906, (Directional Bore)	LF	2177	\$74.70	\$162,621.90	\$95.00	\$206,815.00	\$108.00	\$235,116.00	\$84.16	\$183,216.32	\$110.00	\$239,470.00	
2500.1	8" DIP 22.250 bends with Restraints	EA	2	\$1,632.58	\$3,265.16	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,952.38	\$5,904.76	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	
2500.2	8" DIP 450 bends with Restraints	EA	4	\$1,658.31	\$6,633.24	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,765.81	\$7,063.24	\$2,900.00	\$11,600.00	
2500.3	8" DIP 900 bends with Restraints	EA	2	\$1,776.26	\$3,552.52	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,203.20	\$4,406.40	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	
2600	8" DIP pipe sleeves with Restraints	EA	5	\$1,346.70	\$6,733.50	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,900.00	\$9,500.00	\$2,561.28	\$12,806.40	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	
3300.1	8" Bell Restraints on new pipe	EA	15	\$411.38	\$6,170.70	\$450.00	\$6,750.00	\$175.00	\$2,625.00	\$1,206.45	\$18,096.75	\$450.00	\$6,750.00	
4900.1	Connection to Existing Manhole with drop bowl connection	LS	1	\$6,203.13	\$6,203.13	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$16,601.71	\$16,601.71	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
5051	Filling of exisiting force main system, 8" pipe	CY	19	\$444.52	\$8,445.88	\$655.00	\$12,445.00	\$485.00	\$9,215.00	\$804.69	\$15,289.11	\$750.00	\$14,250.00	
7500	Air Release Valve Assembly with traffic rated box and cover	EA	9	\$2,234.04	\$20,106.36	\$1,800.00	\$16,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$12,600.00	\$2,602.37	\$23,421.33	\$2,000.00	\$18,000.00	
8000	Permanent Pavement 12" Thick Base (crushed concrete)	CY	31	\$349.77	\$10,842.87	\$150.00	\$4,650.00	\$110.00	\$3,410.00	\$685.86	\$21,261.66	\$300.00	\$9,300.00	
8100	Permanent Asphalt Pavement SP 9.5 Superpave (including testing)	TON	42	\$383.70	\$16,115.40	\$325.00	\$13,650.00	\$595.00	\$24,990.00	\$550.28	\$23,111.76	\$500.00	\$21,000.00	
8306	Permanent 6" Thick concrete driveway	SY	18	\$162.27	\$2,920.86	\$220.00	\$3,960.00	\$145.00	\$2,610.00	\$116.82	\$2,102.76	\$300.00	\$5,400.00	
8604	Permanent 4" Thick concrete sidewalk	SY	80	\$133.02	\$10,641.60	\$190.00	\$15,200.00	\$110.00	\$8,800.00	\$105.14	\$8,411.20	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	
8900.1	Lawn Replacement with St Augustine Sod	SY	64	\$25.14	\$1,608.96	\$45.00	\$2,880.00	\$20.00	\$1,280.00	\$30.42	\$1,946.88	\$30.00	\$1,920.00	
9300	Saw-Cut Permanent Pavement Surface	LF	341	\$2.63	\$896.83	\$16.00	\$5,456.00	\$25.00	\$8,525.00	\$26.02	\$8,872.82	\$6.00	\$2,046.00	
9400	1" - Mill Existing Asphalt Pavement, any quantity	SY	568	\$47.31	\$26,872.08	\$25.00	\$14,200.00	\$28.00	\$15,904.00	\$19.77	\$11,229.36	\$30.00	\$17,040.00	
10000	Connections between 8" PVCp & HDPE	EA	18	\$4,424.88	\$79,647.84	\$475.00	\$8,550.00	\$260.00	\$4,680.00	\$3,317.07	\$59,707.26	\$3,300.00	\$59,400.00	
10001	Pump Station Connection	LS	1	\$39,968.26	\$39,968.26	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$54,553.24	\$54,553.24	\$40,174.00	\$40,174.00	
	Total				\$589,044.67		\$596,836.00		\$663,864.00		\$672,659.03		\$775,950.00	

Contract: 25-C-00020 Sherwood Heights Pumpstation Force Main Relocation														
				Midsouth Inc.		EZ Contracting LLC		Pabon Engineering, Inc.		Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.		Cathcart Construction Company - Florida, LLC		
Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
0101	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$73,170.00	\$73,170.00	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$156,000.00	\$156,000.00	\$119,500.00	\$119,500.00	
0102	Contingency	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
103	Project Sign	EA	1	\$2,360.00	\$2,360.00	\$4,550.00	\$4,550.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,120.00	\$1,120.00	
104	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	\$23,970.00	\$23,970.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00	
0130	Select Sand Fill	CY	50	\$180.00	\$9,000.00	\$300.70	\$15,035.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$158.00	\$7,900.00	
0140	Additional Select Crushed Stone Fill Material	CY	10	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,958.45	\$19,584.50	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$210.00	\$2,100.00	
0170	Class D Concrete	CY	20	\$1,230.00	\$24,600.00	\$550.80	\$11,016.00	\$225.00	\$4,500.00	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$42,000.00	
0520-1	standard concrete curb or curb and gutter	LF	218	\$90.00	\$19,620.00	\$41.00	\$8,938.00	\$210.00	\$45,780.00	\$86.00	\$18,748.00	\$80.00	\$17,440.00	
700.08	8" PVC FM, C-900 DR-25, Green (Direct Bury)	LF	298	\$232.40	\$69,255.20	\$56.21	\$16,750.58	\$140.00	\$41,720.00	\$220.00	\$65,560.00	\$160.50	\$47,829.00	
1005.8	8" HDPE, AWWA C-906, (Directional Bore)	LF	2177	\$90.80	\$197,671.60	\$95.16	\$207,163.32	\$135.00	\$293,895.00	\$130.00	\$283,010.00	\$184.00	\$400,568.00	
2500.1	8" DIP 22.250 bends with Restraints	EA	2	\$1,730.00	\$3,460.00	\$1,137.90	\$2,275.80	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,825.00	\$7,650.00	
2500.2	8" DIP 450 bends with Restraints	EA	4	\$1,690.00	\$6,760.00	\$1,137.90	\$4,551.60	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$950.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,885.00	\$15,540.00	
2500.3	8" DIP 900 bends with Restraints	EA	2	\$1,880.00	\$3,760.00	\$1,213.95	\$2,427.90	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,030.00	\$2,060.00	\$2,080.00	\$4,160.00	
2600	8" DIP pipe sleeves with Restraints	EA	5	-	-	\$1,213.95	\$6,069.75	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,030.00	\$5,150.00	\$4,200.00	\$21,000.00	
3300.1	8" Bell Restraints on new pipe	EA	15	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,068.00	\$16,020.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$110.00	\$1,650.00	\$785.00	\$11,775.00	
4900.1	Connection to Existing Manhole with drop bowl connection	LS	1	\$18,760.00	\$18,760.00	\$11,307.00	\$11,307.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$12,150.00	\$12,150.00	
5051	Filling of exisiting force main system, 8" pipe	CY	19	\$990.00	\$18,810.00	\$389.00	\$7,391.00	\$250.00	\$4,750.00	\$1,200.00	\$22,800.00	\$1,250.00	\$23,750.00	
7500	Air Release Valve Assembly with traffic rated box and cover	EA	9	\$6,830.00	\$61,470.00	\$15,210.00	\$136,890.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$19,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$90,000.00	
8000	Permanent Pavement 12" Thick Base (crushed concrete)	CY	31	\$700.00	\$21,700.00	\$703.75	\$21,816.25	\$285.00	\$8,835.00	\$348.00	\$10,788.00	\$400.00	\$12,400.00	
8100	Permanent Asphalt Pavement SP 9.5 Superpave (including testing)	TON	42	\$641.20	\$26,930.40	\$493.70	\$20,735.40	\$655.00	\$27,510.00	\$538.00	\$22,596.00	\$720.00	\$30,240.00	
8306	Permanent 6" Thick concrete driveway	SY	18	\$290.00	\$5,220.00	\$358.40	\$6,451.20	\$255.00	\$4,590.00	\$155.00	\$2,790.00	\$304.00	\$5,472.00	
8604	Permanent 4" Thick concrete sidewalk	SY	80	\$120.00	\$9,600.00	\$40.70	\$3,256.00	\$225.00	\$18,000.00	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$280.00	\$22,400.00	
8900.1	Lawn Replacement with St Augustine Sod	SY	64	\$210.00	\$13,440.00	\$46.00	\$2,944.00	\$55.00	\$3,520.00	\$26.00	\$1,664.00	\$41.50	\$2,656.00	
9300	Saw-Cut Permanent Pavement Surface	LF	341	\$37.40	\$12,753.40	\$16.11	\$5,493.51	\$10.00	\$3,410.00	\$2.00	\$682.00	\$8.85	\$3,017.85	
9400	1" - Mill Existing Asphalt Pavement, any quantity	SY	568	\$60.50	\$34,364.00	\$25.65	\$14,569.20	\$20.00	\$11,360.00	\$13.50	\$7,668.00	\$31.00	\$17,608.00	
10000	Connections between 8" PVCp & HDPE	EA	18	\$1,610.00	\$28,980.00	\$1,310.25	\$23,584.50	\$2,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$275.00	\$4,950.00	\$2,195.00	\$39,510.00	
10001	Pump Station Connection	LS	1	\$66,370.00	\$66,370.00	\$63,649.45	\$63,649.45	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$136,300.00	\$136,300.00	\$125,500.00	\$125,500.00	
	Total				\$807,524.60	*	\$821,469.96	*	\$829,370.00		\$894,416.00		\$1,219,285.85	